maintained jointly by the association of allottee(s). 

4. You shall be permitted exclusive right to use …………. vehicle parking space in the Project Building. 

Additional parking, if available, shall be allotted at your request on an additional cost of Rs. 3,50,000/- 

(Rupees Three Lakh Fifty Thousand Only) per vehicle parking space. It is clarified that the location of the 

vehicle parking shall be identified by us at our sole and absolute discretion at the time of offering the 

possession of the Unit. 

5. The Allottee(s) has/have fully satisfied himself/herself/themselves in all respect with regard to the details